
Example schedule: first six weeks in Marburg

Day Date German Class Culture Class Other
Tuesday Aug 23 Arrival Day!
Wednesday Aug 24 Meet & Greet, Welcome 
Thursday Aug 25 Red Tape Session
Friday Aug 26 Red Tape Session
Saturday Aug 27
Sunday Aug 28
Monday Aug 29 Free
Tuesday Aug 30 Red Tape Session
Wednesday Aug 31 Red Tape Session
Thursday Sep 01 9 am - 1 pm Start German Classes
Friday Sep 02 9 am - 1 pm
Saturday Sep 03
Sunday Sep 04
Monday Sep 05 9 am - 1 pm
Tuesday Sep 06 9 am - 1 pm
Wednesday Sep 07 9 am - 1 pm
Thursday Sep 08 9 am - 1 pm
Friday Sep 09 9 am - 1 pm
Saturday Sep 10
Sunday Sep 11
Monday Sep 12 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm Start Culture Class
Tuesday Sep 13 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Wednesday Sep 14 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Thursday Sep 15 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Friday Sep 16 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Saturday Sep 17
Sunday Sep 18
Monday Sep 19 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Tuesday Sep 20 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Wednesday Sep 21 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Thursday Sep 22 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Friday Sep 23 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Saturday Sep 24
Sunday Sep 25
Monday Sep 26 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Tuesday Sep 27 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Wednesday Sep 28 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Thursday Sep 29 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Friday Sep 30 Berlin
Saturday Oct 1 Berlin
Sunday Oct 2 Berlin
Monday Oct 3 Berlin
Tuesday Oct 4 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Wednesday Oct 5 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Thursday Oct 6 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Friday Oct 7 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Saturday Oct 8
Sunday Oct 9
Monday Oct 10 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Tuesday Oct 11 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Wednesday Oct 12 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Thursday Oct 13 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Friday Oct 14 9 am - 1 pm 2 - 4 pm
Saturday Oct 15
Sunday Oct 16
Monday Oct 17 Start regular semester
The Excursions are part of the Culture Class.


